
08/11/2023
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 1 of 22

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

12840 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 21 04 YAM 1

12824 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 12 72 YAM 2

13312 William Fehrlen White Cloud, MI 33 27 YAM DNF
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

13030 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 11 317 KAW 1

13316 Jeffery Anderson Montague, MI 22 424 YAM 3

13496 Eli Tyndall Branch, MI 53 3 HON 2

13577 Cody Carroll Scottville, MI 34 696 YAM 6

12894 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 75 167 KAW 4

13492 Todd Allen Smith Jr Pentwater, MI 106 710 HON 5

13498 Brian Larsen Scottville, MI 87 14 KAW 7

13487 Jordan Shilander Custer, MI 68 487 KTM 9

13499 Tom Larsen Ludington, MI 49 11/ YAM 11

13482 Brent Johnson Howell, MI 1110 11 KTM 8

13157 Jacob Kenny Onodaga, MI 911 8 HON 10
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

12918 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 31 543 YAM 1

12815 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 22 759 YAM 2

11999 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 13 299 YAM 3

12917 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 54 228 YAM 4

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 45 118 YAM 5

12913 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 76 22 YAM 6

13428 Huxley Chossen Jenison, MI 67 102 YAM 7

12862 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 88 77 YAM 8

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

12914 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 2 HON 2

13484 Atel Dehaan Scottville, MI 32 1 YAM 1

12859 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 23 10 HON 3

12858 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 44 340 YAM 4

13579 Jackson Vaillancourt Manistee, MI 55 805 YAM DNF

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/11/2023
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 4 of 22

Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

13497 Ryker Luttrell Pentwater, MI 11 655 HON 1

13500 Maks Flannery Ludington, MI 22 15 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

13489 Kaiden Hejl Bear Lake, MI 11 515 HON 1

13417 Collin Jett Irons, MI 22 279 YAM 2

12927 Jamie Steffes Jr Stanwood, MI 33 81 KAW 3
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

12830 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 11 87 KAW 2

12939 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 42 27 KTM 1

1577 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 23 124 KTM 3

13308 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 34 272 KTM 4

13095 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 55 442 KAW 5

13146 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 66 1 KAW DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 31 616 KAW 1

13086 Bryce Humphreys Battle Creek, MI 22 56 KAW 2

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 13 22 KTM 4

12876 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 44 303 KTM 3

13580 Cohen Viening Hart, MI 55 7x KTM 5
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

12893 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 11 11 KTM 2

13493 Nate Traeger Custer, MI 42 981 YAM 1

12841 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 33 59 KAW 4

13581 Craven Viening Hart, MI 64 1x KTM 3

12938 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 25 10 YAM 7

12881 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 56 18 HON 5

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 77 23 YAM 6
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

12999 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

12914 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 KTM 2

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 33 118 COB 3

12816 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 44 19 KTM 4
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

12991 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 11 621 SUZ 1

13498 Brian Larsen Scottville, MI 42 14 KAW 2

13491 John Britton Ludington, MI 83 112 KTM 3

13499 Tom Larsen Ludington, MI 74 11/ YAM 4

13501 Gabe Mcdougall Manistee, MI 55 x KAW 7

13576 Ryan Pratt Free Soil, MI 36 524 YAM 9

13000 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 97 614 KAW 6

12834 Eric Wadkins Ravenna, MI 28 46 KAW 13

13033 Mark Goodman Conklin, MI 119 812 HON 5

13577 Cody Carroll Scottville, MI 610 696 YAM 10

13034 Jordan Kuenzer Manistee, MI 1211 34 KAW 8

12925 Brock Howard Muskegon, MI 1012 115 KAW 11

13487 Jordan Shilander Custer, MI 1313 487 KTM 12
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

13345 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 11 298 KTM 1

13339 Ty James Mccormick Montague, MI 22 44 KTM 6

13581 Craven Viening Hart, MI 63 1x KTM 3

12869 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 54 5 KAW 5

12996 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 95 623 YAM 2

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 46 23 YAM 7

12893 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 87 11 KTM 4

13001 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 38 610 KTM 10

13493 Nate Traeger Custer, MI 79 981 YAM 8

13583 Reno Spaccafferro Wood Dale, IL DNS10 1 KTM 9
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

12860 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 42 616 KAW 2

12876 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 33 303 KAW 3

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 24 22 HON 4

13484 Atel Dehaan Scottville, MI 55 177 HON 6

13580 Cohen Viening Hart, MI 76 7x YAM 5

13111 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 67 621 HON 7

13483 Connor Holmes Free Soil, MI 88 8 HON 8

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 22 13 KAW 3

12875 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 43 129 HON 2

12847 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 34 17 KAW 4
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

12807 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

12852 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

12831 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 SUZ 3

13311 Joshua Fehrlen White Cloud, MI DNS4 75 OTH 4

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/11/2023
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 12 of 22

Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

12895 Landon Lodholtz Muskegon, MI 11 303 HQV 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

13485 Xavier Davis Fountain, MI 21 344 KTM 1

13497 Ryker Luttrell Pentwater, MI 12 655 HON 2

13495 Kylen Comstock Ludington, MI 43 41 SUZ 3

13500 Maks Flannery Ludington, MI 34 15 KTM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

12925 Brock Howard Muskegon, MI 11 115 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

13033 Mark Goodman Conklin, MI 11 812 HON 1
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

12918 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 21 543 YAM 1

11999 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 12 299 YAM 2

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 53 118 YAM 3

12917 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 44 228 YAM 4

12815 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 35 759 YAM 6

13484 Atel Dehaan Scottville, MI 66 1 YAM 5

12858 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 87 340 YAM 7

12913 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 78 22 YAM 8
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 21 616 KAW 3

13580 Cohen Viening Hart, MI 12 7x KTM 5

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 63 22 KTM 1

12892 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 54 3 KTM 2

13086 Bryce Humphreys Battle Creek, MI 45 56 KAW 4

12939 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 36 27 KTM 7

13308 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 77 272 KTM 6
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

13470 Henry Gorney Traverse City, MI 21 40 KTM 2

12818 Trenton Saunders Ludington, MI 42 74 YAM 1

13578 Robby Koviak Manistee, MI 13 723 YAM 4

13494 Sam Teeple Traverse City, MI 34 16 KTM 3
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

12807 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

12852 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 2

12861 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 32 77 YAM 3

13486 Emery Gruppen West Olive, MI 43 353 YAM 4

13311 Joshua Fehrlen White Cloud, MI DSQDSQ 75 OTH DSQ
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

12999 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

13069 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 22 118 COB 2

12816 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 33 19 KTM 3
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

12892 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 11 3 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

13345 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 11 298 KTM 1

13339 Ty James Mccormick Montague, MI 32 44 KTM 2

12996 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 23 623 YAM 3

13001 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 54 610 KTM 4

12869 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 45 5 KAW 5
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

13000 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 21 614 KAW 1

13490 Cambria Britton Ludington, MI 12 261 KTM 2

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 33 13 KAW 3

12847 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 44 17 KAW 4

12995 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 55 125 SUZ 5
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 21 18 KAW 1

12938 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 12 10 HON 4

12875 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 53 129 HON 2

12867 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 44 23 HON 3

13581 Craven Viening Hart, MI 35 1x YAM 5
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

13240 Logan Mears Battle Creek, MI 21 x HON 1

13030 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 12 317 KAW 2

13492 Todd Allen Smith Jr Pentwater, MI 33 710 HON 3

13496 Eli Tyndall Branch, MI 44 3 HON 4

12894 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 55 167 KAW 5

13482 Brent Johnson Howell, MI DNF6 11 KTM 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

12895 Landon Lodholtz Muskegon, MI 11 303 HQV 1
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 09:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

13497 Ryker Luttrell Pentwater, MI 11 655 HON 1

13500 Maks Flannery Ludington, MI 32 15 KTM 2

12923 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 23 38 KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

13489 Kaiden Hejl Bear Lake, MI 11 515 HON 1

13417 Collin Jett Irons, MI 22 279 YAM 2

12927 Jamie Steffes Jr Stanwood, MI 33 81 KAW 3
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